below from Notary Pierre Falzon on behalf of 
Francis Bezzina residing at Naxxar. 

Description of land to be Registered 
The perpetual utile dominium of Plot 321 in 

the district of Santa Margherita, Mosta, in the Go­
vernment Housing Estate, Home Ownership 
Scheme, measuring one hundred and seventy eight 
point eight square metres (178.8m2

) as shown on 
the plan annexed to the application. 

The application, a plan of the land and 
accompanying documents may be inspected at the 
Land Registry, 116, West Street, Valletta. 

If a caution against first registration is not 
lodged with me (at the Land Registry) before the

[...]

an application to register title to the land described 
below from Notary Philip Said on behalf of Maria 
Victoria Mifsud, a spinster residing at Santa Ve­
nera. 

Description of land to be Re';istered 

Plot 20, in the district of "Ta' Kircippu", in 
Siggiewi, measuring two hundred and twelve point 
eight square metres (212.8m2

), as shown on the 
plan annexed to the application. 

The application, a plan of the land and 
accompanying documents may be inspected at the 
Land Registry, 116, West Street, Valletta. 

If a caution against first registration is not 
lodged with me (at the Land Registry) before the

[...]

L-4 ta' Settembru, 1984 
f App. Nru. L.R. 1832/84) 

Gazzetta tal-Gvern ta' Malta 
-------·-- -·-

Description of land to be Registered 
Plot 301 in the district of Santa Margherita in 

the Government Housing Estate, Home Ownership 
Scheme, measuring two hundred and fifty-six point 
four square metres (256.4m2

), as shown on the 
plan annexed to the application. 

The application, a plan of the land and accom· 
panying documents may be inspected at the Land 
Registry, 116, West Street, Valletta. 

If a caution against first registration is not 
lodged with ~e (at the Land Registry) before the